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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005
Heptathlon

RESULTS

High Jump WOMEN

TULOKSET

Korkeushyppy NAISET

Seitsenottelu

POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK POINTS

Group A
Ryhmä A

 6 August  2005    11:21 17° C
72 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

26° C
40 %

Start End
TIME 11:21 13:37

1 237 BARBER  Eunice FRA 746 1.91 SB1119

2 742 DOBRYNSKA  Nataliya UKR 821 1.85 PB1041

3 285 SOTHERTON  Kelly GBR 7612 1.82 1003

4 477 SKUJYTE  Austra LTU 7913 1.82 SB1003

5 710 KLÜFT  Carolina SWE 839 1.82 1003

6 518 RUCKSTUHL  Karin NED 8014 1.79 SB966

7 305 KESSELSCHLÄGER  Sonja GER 785 1.79 SB966

8 575 GOMES  Naide POR 794 1.79 SB966

9 792 FOUNTAIN  Hyleas USA 812 1.79 966

9 318 SIMPSON  Margaret GHA 813 1.79 966

11 14 WHEELER  Kylie AUS 8011 1.76 928

12 313 SCHWARZKOPF  Lilly GER 8310 1.76 928

13 813 MILLER  Virginia USA 797 1.70 SB855

14 511 HOOS  Laurien NED 838 1.70 855

1 742 Nataliya  DOBRYNSKA - - - - - O XO O XO XXO
XXO XXX

2 792 Hyleas  FOUNTAIN - - - - O XXO O O XXO XXX
3 318 Margaret  SIMPSON - - - O O O XO XO XXO XXX
4 575 Naide  GOMES - - - - - - O XXO XO XXX
5 305 Sonja  KESSELSCHLÄGER - - - - O O O XO XO XXX
6 237 Eunice  BARBER - - - - - - - O O O

O XXO O XXX
7 813 Virginia  MILLER - - O O O O XXX
8 511 Laurien  HOOS - - - O O XXO XXX
9 710 Carolina  KLÜFT - - - - - - O O O XO

XXX
10 313 Lilly  SCHWARZKOPF - - - O XO O XXO O XXX
11 14 Kylie  WHEELER - - - O O O XO O XXX
12 285 Kelly  SOTHERTON - - - - - O O O XO O

XXX
13 477 Austra  SKUJYTE - - - O O O O XO XXO O

XXX
14 518 Karin  RUCKSTUHL - - - - O - O O O XXX

1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94

SERIES
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High Jump - WOMEN
RESULTS
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POS BIB NAT YEARSTART MARK POINTS

Group B
Ryhmä B

 6 August  2005    11:22 17° C
72 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY

20° C
49 %

Start End
TIME 11:22 13:10

1 240 COLLONVILLÉ  Marie FRA 733 1.85 SB1041

2 698 OBERER  Simone SUI 805 1.82 PB1003

3 444 NAUMENKO  Irina KAZ 804 1.76 SB928

4 568 SZCZEPANSKA  Magdalena POL 808 1.73 891

5 292 ERTL  Karin GER 7410 1.73 891

6 335 STRATÁKI  Aryiró GRE 759 1.73 891

7 437 NAKATA  Yuki JPN 772 1.70 855

8 103 ZELINKA  Jessica CAN 811 1.70 SB855

9 173 CASTILLO  Juana DOM 8413 1.67 818

10 738 AKULENKO  Yuliya UKR 777 1.64 783

11 607 JOSEPHS  Janice RSA 8212 1.58 712
40 ALISEVYCH  Tetyana BLR 6911 DNS 0

224 HAUTALA  Tiia FIN 726 DNS 0

1 103 Jessica  ZELINKA - - O O XXO XXO XXX
2 437 Yuki  NAKATA - - O O O XXO XXX
3 240 Marie  COLLONVILLÉ - - - - - O - O O O

XXO XXX
4 444 Irina  NAUMENKO - - - O - O O XO XXX
5 698 Simone  OBERER - - - - O O O O O XO

XXX
6 224 Tiia  HAUTALA
7 738 Yuliya  AKULENKO - - XO O XXX
8 568 Magdalena  SZCZEPANSKA - - O O O O O XXX
9 335 Aryiró  STRATÁKI - - - O O O XXO XXX

10 292 Karin  ERTL - - - O O O XO XXX
11 40 Tetyana  ALISEVYCH
12 607 Janice  JOSEPHS - O XXX
13 173 Juana  CASTILLO O O XO XXO XO XXX

1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82
1.85 1.88 1.91

SERIES
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